CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE
STEELHEAD REPORT

January 2003
Note: Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.
Steclhead Estimated Salvage Steelhead Estimated L oss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily Tota Daily Tota
Tagged | NoTag | Tagged | NoTag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged | NoTag | Tagged | NoTag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag In CFS In Acre Feet

DATE Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated [  Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated || Estimated | Estimated | Estimated | Estimated [  Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated . .

Banks Tracy | Combined| Banks Tracy | Combined
Salvage | Savage | Savage | Savage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Jan-03 24 0 48 0 72 0 306 15 16 0 32 0 48 0 202 10 5015 4213 9228 9947 8357 18304
2-Jan-03| 18 0 27 12 45 12 351 27| 12 0 18 8 30 8 232 18 5057 4207 9264 10031 8344 18375
3-Jan-03| 12 0 12 12 24 12 375 39 8 0 8 8 16 8 248 26 7230 4222 11452 14341 8374 22715
4-Jan-03| 12 9 0 0 12 9 387 48] 8 6 0 0 8 6 255 32 7249 4202 11451 14379 8335 22714
5-Jan-03] 26 12 0 0 26 12 413 60) 17 8 0 0 17 8 273 40 7318 4201 11519 14516 8332 22848
6-Jan-03| 30 35 0 0 30 35 443 95 20 23 0 0 20 23 292 63| 7242 4195 11437 14365 8320 22685
7-Jan-03] 24 0 0 12 24 12 467 107| 16 0 0 8 16 8 308 71 7237 4225 11462 14355 8380 22735
8-Jan-03| 24 36 0 0 24 36 491 143 16 24 0 0 16 24 324 94 7186 4252 11437 14253 8433 22686
9-Jan-03| 7 18 0 0 7 18 498 161 5 12 0 0 5 12 329 106| 7187 4248 11435 14255 8426 22681
10-Jan-03 57 18 36 12 93 30 591 191 38 12 24 8 61 20 390 126 7199 4206 11405 14279 8343 22622
11-Jan-03 90 27 36 0 126 27 717 218 59 18 24 0 83 18 473 144 7173 4194 11367 14228 8318 22546
12-Jan-03 120 18 120 36 240 54 957 272 79 12 79 24 158 36 632 180 7160 4247 11406 14201 8423 22624
13-Jan-03 410 27 240 0 650 27 1607 299 271 18 158 0 429 18 1061 197| 7003 4251 11253 13890 8431 22321
14-Jan-03 273 75 216 0 489 75 2096 374 180 50 143 0 323 50 1383 247 7123 4255 11377 14128 8439 22567
15-Jan-03 99 3 276 24 375 27 2471 401 65 2 182 16 248 18 1631 265 2429 4266 6695 4817 8462 13279
16-Jan-03 90 24 180 36 270 60 2741 461 59 16 119 24 178 40 1809 304 2396 4259 6654 4752 8447 13199
17-Jan-03 60 0 192 0 252 0 2993 461 40 0 127 0 166 0 1975 304 2453 4269 6722 4866 8467 13333
18-Jan-03 39 6 204 24 243 30 3236 491 26 4 135 16 160 20 2136 324 2262 4273 6535 4486 8476 12962
19-Jan-03 18 6 336 0 354] 6 3590 497 12 4 222 0 234 4 2369 328 2360 4275 6635 4682 8479 13161
20-Jan-03 6 11 216 0 222 11 3812 508 4 7 143 0 147 7 2516 335 2289 4236 6526 4541 8403 12944
21-Jan-03 51 39 244 24 295 63 4107 571 34 26 161 16 195 42 2711 377 7048 4261 11309 13979 8452 22431
22-Jan-03 129 11 168 0 297 11 4404 582 85 7 1 0 196 7 2907 384 7096 4250 11346 14075 8430 22505
23-Jan-03 347 42 313 0 660 42 5064 624 229 28 207 0 436 28 3342 412 7167 4252 11418 14215 8433 22648
24-Jan-03 348 15 204 0 552 15 5616 639 230 10 135 0 364 10 3707 422 7266 4267 11533 14413 8463 22876
25-Jan-03 141 9 240 12 381 21 5997 660 93 6 158 8 251 14 3958 436 4773 4306 9079 9467 8541 18008
26-Jan-03 60 0 312 0 372 0 6369 660 40 0 206 0 246 0 4204 436 4634 4305 8938 9191 8538 17729
27-Jan-03 75 78 228 0 303 78 6672 738 50 51 150 0 200 51 4404 487 4584 4300 8885 9093 8530 17623
28-Jan-03 147 15 192 24 339 39 7011 77 97 10 127 16 224 26 4627 513 4613 4324 8937 9150 8576 17726
29-Jan-03 114 28 72 0 186 28 7197 805 75 18 48 0 123 18 4750 531 7196 4306 11502 14274 8541 22815
30-Jan-03 159 12 96 12 255 24 7452 829 105 8 63 8 168 16 4918 547 7203 4310 11513 14287 8549 22836
31-Jan-03 66 3 108 0 174 3 7626 832 44 2 71 0 115 2 5033 549 7127 4306 11433 14136 8541 22677
Total 3076 577 4316 240 7392 817 7626 832 2030 381 2849 158 4879 539 5033 549 179275 131880 311155 355592 261583 617175




